
Sl.No. Name of 

Candidates

Date of 

Birth

Father's Name Address Contact No. Category Quali. Trade Photo

1 Yogendra Kumar 

Das

01-01-85 Sumit Das Vill- Dauna, P.S + Block- 

Shakund, Dist.-Bhagarpur,Pin-

812006

8292323504 SC 8th Mason

2 Mantu Das 05-02-81 Banarsi Das

Vill- Bhualpur, P.O. Fatahpur, 

P.S-Nathnagar, Dist.- 

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812004 SC 8th Mason

3 Chandan Kumar 05-04-95 Babulal Das

Vill- Bhualpur, P.O. Fatahpur, 

P.S-Nathnagar, Dist.- 

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812004 7631990848 SC Inter Mason

4 Patel Das 02-01-89 Chhabil Das

Vill- Bhualpur, P.O. Fatahpur, 

P.S-Nathnagar, Dist.- 

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812004 8877107211 SC 10th Mason

5 Mukesh Mandal 01-01-91

Gholtan 

Mandal

Vill- Bhualpur, P.O. Fatahpur, 

P.S-Nathnagar, Dist.- 

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812004 OBC 8th Mason

6 Mukesh Kumar 01-01-85 SominMandal

Vill- Bhualpur, P.O. Fatahpur, 

P.S-Nathnagar, Dist.- 

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812004 9122124736 OBC 7th Mason

7

Ramahari 

Mandal 01-01-84

Siyaram 

Mandal

Vill- Bhualpur, P.O. Fatahpur, 

P.S-Nathnagar, Dist.- 

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812004 OBC 8th Mason

8 Pramod Mandal 01-03-85 Bhom Mandal

Vill- Bhualpur, P.O. Fatahpur, 

P.S-Nathnagar, Dist.- 

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812004 8084234955 OBC 8th Mason
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9 Bipin Kumar 09-07-85

Upendra 

Mandal

Vill- Bhualpur, P.O. Fatahpur, 

P.S-Nathnagar, Dist.- 

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812004 7549353833 OBC 8th Mason

10 Uday Kumar 05-04-94

Vindeshwari 

Mandal

Vill- Bhualpur, P.O. Fatahpur, 

P.S-Nathnagar, Dist.- 

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812004 OBC 6th Mason

11 Pawan Kumar 01-02-83

Shankar 

Mandal

Vill- Bhualpur, P.O. Fatahpur, 

P.S-Nathnagar, Dist.- 

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812004 8578017196 OBC 8th Mason

12 Ramesh Mandal 01-01-79

Suresh 

Mandal

Vill- Bhualpur, P.O. Fatahpur, 

P.S-Nathnagar, Dist.- 

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812004 OBC 8th Mason

13 Kamlesh Kumar 04-01-90

Kaushal 

kishore

Vill- Bhualpur, P.O. Fatahpur, 

P.S-Nathnagar, Dist.- 

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812004 9852664168 OBC 10th Mason

14 Rohit Kumar 05-03-95

Baleshwar 

Mandal

Vill- Bhualpur, P.O. Fatahpur, 

P.S-Nathnagar, Dist.- 

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812004 7079688836 OBC 8th Mason

15 Rakesh Kumar 01-01-84 Kisun Mandal

Vill- Bhualpur, P.O. Fatahpur, 

P.S-Nathnagar, Dist.- 

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812004 7070218261 OBC 6th Mason

16 Sujit Kumar 01-01-94

Genalal 

Mandal

Vill- Bhualpur, P.O. Fatahpur, 

P.S-Nathnagar, Dist.- 

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812004 9708171768 OBC 10th Mason

17 Sushil Mandal 01-01-86

Kishor 

Mandal

Vill- Bhualpur, P.O. Fatahpur, 

P.S-Nathnagar, Dist.- 

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812004 8434031744 OBC 8th Mason

18 Sikendra Mandal 01-01-84

Sitaram 

Mandal

Vill- Bhualpur, P.O. Fatahpur, 

P.S-Nathnagar, Dist.- 

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812004 7352786962 OBC 8th Mason



19 Gena Mandal 04-06-84 Mani Mandal 

Vill- Bhualpur, P.O. Fatahpur, 

P.S-Nathnagar, Dist.- 

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812004 9508171768 OBC 10th Mason

20 Utam Kumar 04-01-83

Upendra 

Mandal

Vill- Bhualpur, P.O. Fatahpur, 

P.S-Nathnagar, Dist.- 

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812004

7549503473/ 

7549503473 OBC 7th Mason

21 Sikendra Das 01-01-82 Sumit Das

Vill- Dauna, P.S + Block- 

Shakund, Dist.-Bhagarpur,Pin-

812006 8292323504 SC 8th Mason

22

Vikas Kumar 

Mandal 10-05-90

Ramesh 

Mandal

Vill- Bhualpur, P.O. Fatahpur, 

P.S-Nathnagar, Dist.- 

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812004 8226941613 OBC 10th Mason

23 Pramod Mandal 01-01-90

Ramcharitra 

Mandal

Vill- Bhualpur, P.O. Fatahpur, 

P.S-Nathnagar, Dist.- 

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812004 OBC 8th Mason

24 Bablu Harijan 15-02-87 Sheru Harijan

Vill- Jamsi,  Goradhi, Dist.-

Bhagarpur, Pin- 813210 9801736433 SC 5th Mason

25 Pintu Das 01-07-80

Pagaleshwar 

Das

Vill Govarony,P.S+block- 

Shakund,Dist- Bhagarpur, Pin-

812006 8873825429 SC 8th Mason

26 Binod Das 01-02-96 Shyam Das

Vill- Mahadevpur, Akbarpur, 

Dist- Bhagarpur, Pin- 812006 SC 7th Mason

27 Rohit Harijan 01-03-95

Shubhash 

Harijan

Vill- Ranikitta, Akbarpur, Dist-  

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812006 SC 8th Mason

28 Arun Kumar Das 01-02-96 Mannu Das

Vill- Mohadinagar, Amarpur, 

Dist.- Bhagarpur, Pin- 812006 9546615945 SC 7th Mason



29 Baughi Harijan 05-04-90

Lakhan 

Harijan

Vill- Bisanrampur, P.S+ Block- 

Nathnagar, Dist.- Bhagarpur, 

Pin- 812004 9955989928 SC 8th Mason

30 Manish Kumar 01-01-86

Bhikhari 

Tanti

Vill- Jahangira,  Sultanganj, 

Dist.- Bhagalpur,Pin-812004 9835717076 OBC 10th Mason

31 Rohit Tanti 22-01-82 Suresh Tanti

Vil- Kisanpur, P.O Fatahpur, 

P.S Akabarnagar, Sultanganj, 

Dist.- Bhagalpur, Pin- 812004 7352292646 OBC 8th Mason

32 Babalu Mandal 05-02-85

Jagadish 

Mandal

 Sultanganj,Dist.- Bhagalpur, 

Pin- 812004 7549349833 OBC 10th Mason

33

Vishun Dev 

Kumar 12-01-93 Sanan Tanti

Vill- Jahangira,  Sultanganj, 

Dist.- Bhagalpur,Pin-812004 9576617091 SC 10th Mason

34 Lalit Tanti 05-04-89 Sukdeo Tanti

Vill- Jahangira,  Sultanganj, 

Dist.- Bhagalpur,Pin-812004 7352997743 OBC 10th Mason

35 Sandip Kumar 02-02-85

Bhuneshwar 

Mandal

Vill- Bhualpur, P.O. Fatahpur, 

P.S-Nathnagar, Dist.- 

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812004 8521757946 OBC 7th Mason

36 Mukesh Mandal 01-01-83

Ramesh 

Mandal

Vill- Bhualpur, P.O. Fatahpur, 

P.S-Nathnagar, Dist.- 

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812004 9709366206 OBC 10th Mason

37 Vikash Das 08-06-90

Sudarshan 

Das

Vill Govarony,P.S+block- 

Shakund,Dist- Bhagarpur, Pin-

812006 8873763385 SC 7th Mason

38

Md. Akbar 

Mansoori 18-02-93

Md. Fazul 

Manjoori

Vill- Jagdishpur,Sahjangi, 

Dist.- Bhagalpur, Pin- 812005 7631561935 OBC 10th Mason



39 Md. Alam 01-02-81 Md. Sharif

Vill- Jagdishpur,Sahjangi, 

Dist.- Bhagalpur, Pin- 812005 8271650517 OBC 10th Mason

40 Md. Wali Hasan 01-02-85 Md. Sharif

Vill- Jagdishpur,Sahjangi, 

Dist.- Bhagalpur, Pin- 812005 8507778633 OBC 7th Mason

41 Md. Noor 01-01-85 Md. Fajune

Vill- Jagdishpur,Sahjangi, 

Dist.- Bhagalpur, Pin- 812005 9155985046 OBC 7th Mason

42 Md. Pintu 05-01-90 Md. Feku

Vill- Jagdishpur,Sahjangi, 

Dist.- Bhagalpur, Pin- 812005 9155395204 OBC 8h Mason

43 Md. Javed 01-02-86 Chotan

Vill- Jagdishpur,Sahjangi, 

Dist.- Bhagalpur, Pin- 812005 7277901181 OBC 8th Mason

44 Dilip Tanti 01-02-85

Mahendra 

Tanti

Vill- Bhualpur, P.O. Fatahpur, 

P.S-Nathnagar, Dist.- 

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812004 OBC 8th Mason

45 Rakesh Poddar 01-01-83

Maheshwari 

Poddar

Vill- Bhualpur, P.O. Fatahpur, 

P.S-Nathnagar, Dist.- 

Bhagarpur, Pin- 812004 9507553066 OBC 7th Mason


